
Coaches:

Diana Davis
Kinsey Palmer

 Hillcrest HS
(G) JV Volleyball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 22, 2023 Tue Regular
Season

@ Bryan Adams
HS TBD Bryan Adams

HS NL

Aug 25, 2023 Fri Regular
Season

South Oak Cliff
HS 7:30 PM Hillcrest HS L

Aug 29, 2023 Tue Regular
Season @ Sunset HS 6:30 PM Sunset HS L

Sep 5, 2023 Tue Regular
Season Molina HS 6:30 PM Hillcrest HS L

Sep 8, 2023 Fri Regular
Season @ Kimball HS 7:30 PM Kimball HS L

Sep 12, 2023 Tue
Regular
Season 
0-2 L

WT White HS 6:30 PM Hillcrest HS L

Sep 15, 2023 Fri Regular
Season @ Adamson HS 7:30 PM Adamson HS L

Sep 19, 2023 Tue Regular
Season

Woodrow Wilson
HS 6:30 PM Hillcrest HS L

Sep 22, 2023 Fri Regular
Season

@ Thomas
Jefferson HS 8:30 PM Thomas

Jefferson HS L

Sep 26, 2023 Tue Regular
Season

@ South Oak Cliff
HS 6:30 PM South Oak Cliff

HS L

Sep 29, 2023 Fri Regular
Season Sunset HS 7:30 PM Hillcrest HS L

Oct 6, 2023 Fri Regular
Season @ Molina HS 7:30 PM Molina HS L

Oct 9, 2023 Mon Regular
Season Kimball HS 6:30 PM Hillcrest HS L

Oct 9, 2023 Mon Regular
Season TBD 7:30 PM Hillcrest HS L

Oct 11, 2023 Wed
Regular
Season 
0-2 L

@ WT White HS 7:30 PM WT White HS L

Oct 17, 2023 Tue Regular
Season Adamson HS 6:30 PM Hillcrest HS L

Oct 20, 2023 Fri Regular
Season

@ Woodrow
Wilson HS 7:30 PM Woodrow

Wilson HS L

Oct 24, 2023 Tue Regular
Season

Thomas Jefferson
HS 6:30 PM Hillcrest HS L
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